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Mebane on the Move 5K, 9/15/2012

Sex Age

Name

lynn, timmy
McCalip, Jacob
Neve, Christopher
Morton, Austin
Rowley, Neil A
Vandiver, Jennifer
Ostroff, Aaron
montelli, john
Bixby, Wally
Vick, Daniel
Bixby, Elaine
Bork, Ben
Wilkinson, Mike
Yarborough, Kelly
Morton, Mickey
Hotelling, Jim
Gibbs, Kaden
Gibbs, Shawn
Keeler, Courtney
Costello, Samuel
Riley, Jimmy
Frandock, Chris
Anile, Teresa
Bainbridge, Sr., David
Bainbridge, Jr., David
Bainbridge, Joshua
Thrasher, James
Davis, Abe
Williams, Joel
Davis, Paula
Southern, Jordan
Lindsey, Willie
Summers, Eric
Schmid, Chip
Johnston, Jack
Burkholder, Adam
Jacobs, Diane
Squires, Hope
Sciora, Jakub
Kirkley, Jim
Bainbridge, Julia
Rush, Amy

HomeTown
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Durham, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Julian, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Haw River, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Liberty, NC
Liberty, NC
Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC
Greensboro, NC
Mebane, NC
Greensboro, NC
Haw River, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Raleigh, NC
Mebane, NC
Durham, NC
Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC
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16
15
23
19
34
45
24
53
42
31
38
31
52
28
37
65
8
35
11
20
36
51
45
40
12
9
33
25
51
58
20
36
20
50
8
29
54
40
13
61
10
11

Bib#
408
384
386
436
311
473
354
351
371
363
370
372
514
468
437
469
333
334
405
322
356
331
393
424
423
418
470
323
479
505
480
383
504
501
341
318
503
417
415
344
419
443

Time
17:45.81
18:21.57
18:48.29
19:07.56
19:15.04
20:28.77
21:22.26
21:26.91
22:05.60
22:07.00
22:07.23
22:14.90
22:15.65
22:18.32
22:18.69
23:09.46
23:14.55
23:17.92
23:19.52
23:25.46
23:31.11
23:44.31
23:47.98
23:54.99
23:55.88
23:56.88
24:00.14
24:05.53
24:32.76
24:38.48
24:42.71
25:03.44
25:03.81
25:07.72
25:22.49
25:23.02
25:32.46
25:36.11
25:38.49
25:39.75
25:45.02
25:47.23



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Taylor, Brodie
HAWKINS, DARYL
Mbadugha, Bessie
Carter, Megan
Kerins, Ryan
Evans, Jr, Arbie
Nonneman, Randy
dye, rebecca

Fox, Nicholas C
Caulder, Nathan
Fox, Isabelle
Pugh, Kevin
Frank, Nick

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Burlington, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Burlington, NC
Hillsborough, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Efland, NC

Solomon-McRoy, Mari:Mebane, NC

Benson, David
Hall, Audra
Corriher, Reid
Fox, Sylvie
Jingozian, Jim
Cavanaugh, Kelly
Gladish, Brett
Maxfield, Bran
Swanson, Eric
Hester, Robert
brownell, mike
McGee, David
Brouwer, Anneke
Bainbridge, Samuel
Bainbridge, Michelle
Welch, Jeffrey
Nelson, Sarah
Brownell, Jenny
Kinghorn, Andrew
Bevis, Jordan
Meszaros, Mark
Frahm, Tori
Kenney, Elizabeth
Kenney, Paul
Seaver, Don
Fairchild, Landon
Fairchild, Anthony
Frahm, Susan
Morrissette, Wayne
morrissette, val

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Winterville, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Elon, NC
Leesburg, VA
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Apex, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Liberty, NC
Liberty, NC

Elon, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Whitsett, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Apex, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Whitsett, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
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27
53
37
15
35
40
34
41
25
37
11
39
39

16
46
29
53
46
26
20
21
10
13
46
42
53
10

37
38
12
34
32
10
54

14
44
51

34
40

45

453
381
348
319
343
377
439
430
305
374
397
412
500

467
369
462
395
399
459
428
380
512
362
340
507
385
394
421
420
392
352
508
506
317
474
401
406
407
445
379
378
400
478
477

26:17.20
26:17.66
26:31.59
26:51.86
27:11.41
27:11.75
27:12.58
27:12.74
27:20.59
27:37.40
27:39.59
27:47.61
27:48.49

27:49.39
28:16.25
28:24.96
28:27.34
28:34.40
29:15.45
29:16.86
29:16.94
29:20.50
29:24.46
29:24.62
29:25.35
29:27.58
29:31.27
29:31.62
29:31.73
29:35.42
29:37.31
29:37.95
29:47.35
29:49.42
29:50.88
29:53.75
30:04.24
30:04.27
30:05.61
30:11.51
30:12.46
30:17.90
30:24.43
30:25.02



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Walling, Jeff

Mebane, NC

Charlton-Wirth, Sonya Hillsborough, NC

Sperling, Andrew
Samuels, Glenn
Cochran, Jeanne
Sciora, Izabella
Cheek, Susan
Werner, Elias
Landry, Kerry
Cupitt, Julia
Boone, Phillip
Fox, Susanna
Gullie, Sarah
Isley, Steve
Guthrie, Tony R
Trotter, Josh
Sciora, Elizabeth
Adamson, Jenny
Moulton, Kelly

Obenshain, Kathryn

Sessoms, Tyson
Sessoms, Dean
Lee, Kristy
medlin, audra
Coble, Beth
Holcombe, Tracy
Graham, Charles
Fox, Cindy
Colville, Kathy
Tanner, Alicia
Robertson, Amy
Rios, Ariel
Engwall, Maddoch
Engwall, Fiona
Engwall, Matthew
Boyer, Emma

Shanlever, Ashley L

Holmes, Jeanna D
Ward, Lydia

Ivie, Randy
Marshall, Allyson
Epliig, Bonnie
Clarida, Amanda
Davis, Mike
Suson, Laurie

Burlington, NC
Mebane, NC
Kernersville, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Hillsborough, NC
DURHAM, NC
Mebane, NC
Burlington, NC
Mebane, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Halifax, VA
Burlington, NC
Mebane, NC
Greenville, NC
Rougemont, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
GRAHAM, NC

BURLINGTON, NC

Mebane, NC
Franklinton, NC
Burlington, NC
Burlington, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Burlington, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Burlington, NC
Burlington, NC
GRAHAM, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC
Greensboro, NC
Kernersville, NC
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC
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46
44
13
56
55
10
37
10
43
64
16
13
40
66
53
31
52
34
33
12

34
28
32
42
37
67
51
37
36
26
10

10
41
28
28
31
27
54
32
33
36
51
40

364
320
451
358
321
414
303
455
433
456
427
330
306
404
307
454
413
466
438
411
389
388
346
350
476
403
402
329
502
452
442
513
326
325
327
373
312
308
365
461
434
511
375
324
313

30:32.16
30:34.04
30:45.69
30:55.95
30:56.57
31:03.65
31:06.14
31:06.35
31:07.48
31:09.64
31:30.61
31:43.14
31:46.33
31:55.87
31:56.96
32:05.08
32:06.22
32:13.76
32:15.35
32:26.06
32:30.75
32:30.93
32:33.02
32:33.09
32:35.15
32:41.05
32:41.44
32:46.91
33:08.50
33:13.98
33:27.03
33:30.37
33:30.75
33:30.95
33:31.42
33:57.35
34:00.01
34:00.17
34:20.97
34:23.87
34:55.41
35:11.45
35:11.75
35:18.91
35:19.74



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Evans, Jennifer
Hoser, Nanz
Gunter, Jennifer
Gerringer, Lisa
Davis, Elizabeth
Blackburn, Jessica
Leon, Liz

Means, Darris
Petersen, Lisa

Saul, Kelly

Ivie, Nina

Kirkley, Mary
Costello, Sarah
Snead, Charlene
Kleeberger, Katie
Trieskey, Jennifer L
baker, courtney
White, Tiffany
Williams, Stephanie
Lester, Nicole
Bainbridge, Susanna
Ragan, Jill

Enoch, Jenness
Nicholson, Jaclyn
Shinn, Michelle
Bittner, Karen
Merritt, Lori
Gregory, Leah
Merchel, Jamie
frank, keri

St Pierre, Shannon
Aulbert, Karen
Riley, Kristin
Randleman, Angelia
Rice, Andy
Williams, Margaret
Trieskey, Collin A
Davis, Nita M
Joubert, Jean-Pierre
sessoms, nicole
Bollinger, Christopher
Hicks, Jillian
Wirth, Rosanna
Wirth, William
Seagroves, Cathy

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Gibsonville, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC
Mebane, NC
GRAHAM, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Randleman, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC

Haw River, NC
Haw River, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
GRAHAM, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Wallace, NC
Hillsborough, NC
DURHAM, NC
Mebane, NC
Efland, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
South Boston, VA
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Efland, NC
Mebane, NC
Chalfont, PA
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
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40
59
35
46
30
22
25
29
27
33
53
59
23
42
28
39
30
39
28
28

39
30
29
36
57
4
34
34
37
46
43
44
43
4
4
13
65
31
39
11
31
45
4
69

376
431
336
332
396
426
309
349
440
444
460
345
429
416
432
315
425
472
465
382
422
458
328
353
360
302
435
335
471
499
361
316
357
441
387
366
314
304
510
446
475
464
509
367
359

35:35.21
35:51.42
36:20.76
36:21.63
36:21.92
37:13.84
37:21.55
37:23.08
37:23.80
37:24.21
37:29.42
37:32.51
37:41.85
38:10.42
38:49.29
39:00.46
39:29.18
39:29.51
39:39.48
39:48.78
40:57.05
41:12.06
41:20.68
41:20.72
41:21.37
41:32.87
42:17.32
42:22.42
42:40.49
42:57.95
44:02.68
44:02.71
45:15.37
45:16.45
45:29.44
45:30.30
45:37.12
46:03.23
46:34.46
46:49.08
48:26.10
50:02.64
50:33.89
50:34.98
51:37.02



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Ashworth, Louise
Hester, Bailey
Hester, Debra
Hester, Emily
Prescott, Ellen
Sexton, Meredith
Sexton, Rhonda
Sexton, Brandon
Sexton, Randy

Sievenpiper, Micah
Sievenpiper, Thorina

Carden, Danielle
Judd, Maureen
Little, Erika

Sharp, Anthony
Carpenter, Eric
Ashley, Duke
Smythers, Brandon
Sebring, David
Centers, Michael
Ross, Tarrell

Thompson, Wesley

Foster, Steven
Wilkinson, Robert
Baldwin, Zachary
Hester, Malcolm

Aboussleman, Alex

Winecoff, Joseph
Lloyd, Ryan
Davis, AJ

Gunn, Lee
Scarane, Matthew

Mebane, NC
Apex, NC
Apex, NC
Apex, NC
Mebane, NC
Greensboro, NC
Mebane, NC
Greensboro, NC
Mebane, NC
Waukesha, W1
GRAHAM, NC
Haw River, NC
Cary, NC
GRAHAM, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Efland, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Roxboro, NC
Durham, NC

WAKE FOREST, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Franklinton, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Cary, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Durham, NC
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66
16
46
19
63
31
56
32
56
25
30
35
28
28
24
38
21
25
23
33
24
24
28
30
22
25
28
21
23
29
50
24

368
337
338
339
310
448
450
447
449
390
391
463
342
347
492
481
486
482
488
490
487
489
485
491
493
498
494
496
484
483
497
495
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51:37.89
51:47.52
51:47.58
52:18.63
53:02.44
54:05.50
54:05.54
54:06.61
54:09.21
54:23.15
54:23.43
54:31.39
54:54.60
54:54.73
:14:30.95
:14:31.23
:14:31.27
:14:32.02
:14:32.42
:14:32.49
:14:32.88
:14:33.28
:14:33.84
:14:33.96
:14:34.82
:14:35.01
:14:35.71
:14:36.44
:14:37.44
:14:38.13
:14:39.13
:14:40.34



Mebane on the Move 5K, 9/15/2012

Place Name

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

Masters Female

Masters Male
1
2
3

Grandmaster Female

1

2

3
Grandmaster Male

1

2

3
8 and Under Female

1

8 and Under Male
1
2
3
9-13 Female
1
2
3
9-13 Male
1
2
3

14-19 Female

Vandiver, Jennifer
Bixby, Elaine
Keeler, Courtney

lynn, timmy
McCalip, Jacob
Neve, Christopher

Anile, Teresa
Davis, Paula
Jacobs, Diane

montelli, john
Bixby, Wally
Wilkinson, Mike

Cochran, Jeanne
Cupitt, Julia
Sciora, Elizabeth

Hotelling, Jim
Frandock, Chris
Williams, Joel

Bainbridge, Susanna

Gibbs, Kaden
Johnston, Jack
Bainbridge, Samuel

Bainbridge, Julia
Rush, Amy
Fox, Isabelle

Bainbridge, Jr., David
Bainbridge, Joshua

Sciora, Jakub

Carter, Megan

HomeTown

Unknown, NA
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Durham, NC

Hillsborough, NC
Greensboro, NC
BURLINGTON, NC

Mebane, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC

Kernersville, NC
DURHAM, NC
Mebane, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC

Liberty, NC

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Liberty, NC

Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Liberty, NC
Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC

Burlington, NC

Solomon-McRoy, MarisMebane, NC

Kenney, Elizabeth

Mebane, NC

Age

45
38
11

16
15
23

45
58
54

53
42
52

55
64
52

65
51
51

10
11
11

12
13
15

16
14

Time

20:28.77
22:07.23
23:19.52

17:45.81
18:21.57
18:48.29

23:47.98
24:38.48
25:32.46

21:26.91
22:05.60
22:15.65

30:56.57
31:09.64
32:06.22

23:09.46
23:44.31
24:32.76

40:57.05

23:14.55
25:22.49
29:31.62

25:45.02
25:47.23
27:39.59

23:55.88
23:56.88
25:38.49

26:51.86
27:49.39
30:04.24

Overall

11
19

23
30
37

13

91
96
103

16
22
29

152

17
35
70

41
42
53

25
26
39

46
56
79



14-19 Male

20-29 Female

20-29 Male

30-39 Female

30-39 Male

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

50-59 Female

50-59 Male

60-69 Female

60-69 Male

Morton, Austin
Boone, Phillip

Hall, Audra
Cavanaugh, Kelly
Gladish, Brett

Ostroff, Aaron
Yarborough, Kelly
Costello, Samuel

Mbadugha, Bessie
Bainbridge, Michelle
Brownell, Jenny

Rowley, Neil
Vick, Daniel
Bork, Ben

Squires, Hope
dye, rebecca
Fox, Sylvie

Bainbridge, Sr., David
Evans, Jr, Arbie

Benson, David

Fox, Cindy
Ivie, Nina
Kirkley, Mary

Schmid, Chip
HAWKINS, DARYL
Corriher, Reid

Davis, Nita
Seagroves, Cathy
Ashworth, Louise

Kirkley, Jim
Isley, Steve
Graham, Charles

Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC

Mebane, NC
Elon, NC
Leesburg, VA

Durham, NC
Mebane, NC
Haw River, NC

Mebane, NC
Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC

Durham, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC

Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Liberty, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC

Burlington, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC
Winterville, NC

BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC

Durham, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Burlington, NC

19
16

29
20
21

24
28
20

37
37
34

34
31
31

40
41
46

40
40
46

51
53
59

50
53
53

65
69
66

61
66
67

19:07.56
31:30.61

28:24.96
29:16.86
29:16.94

21:22.26
22:18.32
23:25.46

26:31.59
29:31.73
29:37.95

19:15.04
22:07.00
22:14.90

25:36.11
27:12.74
28:34.40

23:54.99
27:11.75
28:16.25

32:46.91
37:29.42
37:32.51

25:07.72
26:17.66
28:27.34

46:03.23
51:37.02
51:37.89

25:39.75
31:55.87
32:41.44

97

58
62
63

14
20

45
71
74

10
12

38
50
60

24
48
57

114
142
143

34
44
59

169
176
177

40
100
113



	2012MOTM5KOverall
	2012MOTM5KAwards

